
September 2 to September 8, 2018
Week 36

Flute Studio
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September 2018
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

October 2018
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

2 Sunday 3 Monday 4 Tuesday 5 Wednesday 6 Thursday 7 Friday 8 Saturday

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

Noon

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

Area Meeting

Jennifer and Wendy
1:15-3:00pm

Claire Haugneland & Kathryn
3:00-4:45pm

VPA2302
Creative Movement Studio

RESEARCH HOURS

LUNCH

Diana and Kayla
1:15-3:00pm

Kayla, Diana, and Kaylee

Kayla and Kaylee
3:00-4:45

VPA Undergraduate Committee
Holden Hall 103E.

Claire Howard and Briana

LUNCH

Katie Thompson
1-1:50pm

Alexis, Joelli, Katie
2:00-2:50pm

Alexis and Joelli
2:50-3:40pm

FLUTE MASTERCLASS

VPA2302
Creative Movement Studio

Mackenzie and Sara
9:45

Sara, Mackenzie, and Andrea
10:30

Andrea and Sara
11:15

Collaborations Rehearsal

RESEARCH HOURS

Abby and Abigail
3:00-4:45

STUDENT RECITAL HOUR

Evan and Spencer

Victoria and Megan
11-12:45

LUNCH

Mady and 
Sarahlinna

Teaching Acad-
emy Executive 
Council
once per month
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